

新 旧 对 照 表

新旧対照表

新

3. 下水管渠

内 訳	位 置		備考
	起 点	終 点	
藤 沢 寒 川 幹 線	高座郡寒川町田端	藤沢市遠藤字諸之木	
相模川左岸幹線	茅ヶ崎市柳島字向河原	相模原市緑区小淵字藤野上	
座間海老名幹線	海老名市河原口五丁目	相模原市南区南台三丁目	
相模川右岸幹線	平塚市四之宮四丁目	愛甲郡愛川町角田字宮ノ下	
伊勢原厚木幹線	厚木市戸田字長淵	伊勢原市下落合字宮ノ前	
平 塚 幹 線	平塚市四之宮四丁目	平塚市中堂 18 番	
綾瀬寒川幹線	高座郡寒川町宮山	綾瀬市吉岡字宮ノ際	
茅ヶ崎幹線	茅ヶ崎市柳島字向河原	茅ヶ崎市菱沼海岸	
戸 沢 幹 線	厚木市戸田字長淵	海老名市門沢橋一丁目	
放 流 幹 線	茅ヶ崎市柳島字浜前	茅ヶ崎市柳島字浜前	
大磯平塚幹線	平塚市四之宮四丁目	中郡大磯町高麗二丁目	
寒川平塚幹線	平塚市四之宮四丁目	高座郡寒川町一之宮七丁目	

「区域は計画図表示のとおり」

旧

3. 下水管渠

内 訳	位 置		備考
	起 点	終 点	
藤 沢 寒 川 幹 線	高座郡寒川町田端	藤沢市遠藤字諸之木	
相模川左岸幹線	茅ヶ崎市柳島字向河原	相模原市緑区小淵字藤野上	
座間海老名幹線	海老名市河原口五丁目	相模原市南区南台三丁目	
相模川右岸幹線	平塚市四之宮四丁目	愛甲郡愛川町角田字宮ノ下	
伊勢原厚木幹線	厚木市戸田字長淵	伊勢原市下落合字宮ノ前	
平 塚 幹 線	平塚市四之宮四丁目	平塚市中堂 18 番	
綾瀬寒川幹線	高座郡寒川町宮山	綾瀬市吉岡字宮ノ際	
茅ヶ崎幹線	茅ヶ崎市柳島字向河原	茅ヶ崎市菱沼海岸	
戸 沢 幹 線	厚木市戸田字長淵	海老名市門沢橋一丁目	
放 流 幹 線	茅ヶ崎市柳島字浜前	茅ヶ崎市柳島字浜前	
大磯平塚幹線	平塚市四之宮四丁目	中郡大磯町高麗二丁目	
寒川平塚幹線	平塚市四之宮四丁目	高座郡寒川町田端	

「区域は、計画図表示のとおり」